LAKE MACQUARIE
YACHT CLUB

MARINA AND MOORINGS INFORMATION

MARINA RATES

Boat Size
Yachts
Up to 8 metres
Up to 12 metres
Up to 14 metres
Up to 18 metres
Power Boats
Up to 10 metres
Up to 12 metres
Up to 14 metres
Up to 16 metres
Up to 20 metres
Catamarans
Up to 12 metres by 5 metres
Up to 14 metres by 6 metres
Up to 16 metres by 8 metres

Per Quarter

$1370.00
$1460.00
$1630.00
$1980.00

$1750.00
$1980.00
$2525.00
$3165.00
$4015.00

$2305.00
$2630.00
$3170.00

HARDSTAND RATES

Per Week
$56.00
$85.00

Per Quarter
$683.00
$993.00

Sailing Member
Others

MASTCRANE

Boat Size

Member Cost

Non-Member

Discount

Under 28 Feet

$350 Each Way

$500

30%

28-36 Feet

$450 Each Way

$650

30%

Over 36 Feet

$525 Each Way

$750

30%

HARDSTAND CRANE

Members

$8.00 Per Foot

Non Members

$342.00

Miscellaneous Lift

$200.00

Dinghy Rack

$299.50 per year




SWING MOORINGS

Per Day Per Week Per Month
Sailing Member < 12 metres $23.00 $90.00 $252.00
Other < 12 metres $27.00 $103.00 $326.00

Sailing Members Over 12
metres $32.00 $103.00 $284.00

Others over 12 metres $42.00 $126.00 $368.00

VISITING VESSELS

For Rules & Regulations for visiting vessels to LMYC refer to the Marina Policy

CASUAL BERTHING RATES

Rates are GST inclusive updated 01 March 2024

CASUAL BERTHING AROUND MARINA PERIMETER

Sailing Member 1st night per week free $45.00 per night

Others Up to 12 metres $69.00 per night

For services contact Lake Macquarie Yacht Club reception 4945 0022
(Monday - Friday 10am - 5pm)
Or Dave 0400 205 600 (Tuesday - Saturday 7am -3pm)
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