

MARINA AND MOORINGS INFORMATION

MARINA RATES

Boat Size	Per Quarter
Yachts	
Up to 8 metres	\$1370.00
Up to 12 metres	\$1460.00
Up to 14 metres	\$1630.00
Up to 18 metres	\$1980.00
Power Boats	
Up to 10 metres	\$1750.00
Up to 12 metres	\$1980.00
Up to 14 metres	\$2525.00
Up to 16 metres	\$3165.00
Up to 20 metres	\$4015.00
Catamarans	
Up to 12 metres by 5 metres	\$2305.00
Up to 14 metres by 6 metres	\$2630.00
Up to 16 metres by 8 metres	\$3170.00

HARDSTAND RATES

	Per Week	Per Quarter
Sailing Member	\$56.00	\$683.00
Others	\$85.00	\$993.00

MASTCRANE

Boat Size	Member Cost	Non-Member	Discount
Under 28 Feet	\$350 Each Way	\$500	30%
28-36 Feet	\$450 Each Way	\$650	30%
Over 36 Feet	\$525 Each Way	\$750	30%

HARDSTAND CRANE

Members	\$8.00 Per Foot
Non Members	\$342.00
Miscellaneous Lift	\$200.00

Dinghy Rack \$299.50 per year

SWING MOORINGS

	Per Day	Per Week	Per Month
Sailing Member < 12 metres	\$23.00	\$90.00	\$252.00
Other < 12 metres	\$27.00	\$103.00	\$326.00
Sailing Members Over 12 metres	\$32.00	\$103.00	\$284.00
Others over 12 metres	\$42.00	\$126.00	\$368.00

VISITING VESSELS

For Rules & Regulations for visiting vessels to LMYC refer to the Marina Policy

CASUAL BERTHING RATES

Rates are GST inclusive updated 01 March 2024

CASUAL BERTHING AROUND MARINA PERIMETER

Sailing Member	1st night per week free	\$45.00 per night
Others	Up to 12 metres	\$69.00 per night

For services contact Lake Macquarie Yacht Club reception 4945 0022 (Monday - Friday 10am - 5pm) Or Dave 0400 205 600 (Tuesday - Saturday 7am -3pm)

